
8.31 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards
"The Arcadians" selection

Monckton
840 Reserved

|

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 GLADYS VINCENT (violin-
ist) and BERNARD PAGE (pian-
ist)
Sonata for Piano and Violin in
E Minor, Op.e&2 Elgar
From the Studio

9.50 Songs by Debussy
Le Promenoir de deux Amants:
Sung by Maggie Teyte (soprano)with Alfred Cortot (pianist)
10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH ]1200 ke. 250 m,

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Early Evening
Melodies
6. 0 "When Cobb and Co. was
King"’
6.13 Celebrity Artists
6.30 Orchestral Half Hour
7.0 Melodies of the Moment
7.30 Fred Hartley and his Music
with Jack Cooper
8. 0 CLASSICAL muUSsICc
Alfred Sittard and the Berlin
Philharmonic Orchestra coh-
ducted by, Leopold Ludwig
Organ Concerto No. 10, Op. 7,
No. 4 Handel
8. 9 St. George’s Chapel Choir
Brightest and Best of the Sonsof the Morning Bach
Nune Dinittis in G Stanford
8.15 Frederick Grinke and Wat-
son Forbes
Four Duets for Violin and Viola

Bach
8.23 Elisabeth Schumann (s0o-
prano)
Oh thr Herren, O Ihr Werten
Roselein, Roselein Schumann
The May Night
Serenade Brahms

—
8.30 Reginald Kell and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Dr. Malcolm Sar-
gent
Concerto for Clarinet and Orch-
estra in A Major Mozart
9.1 Radio Revue
A Bright Half Hour
9.30 ‘Children of Night"
9.43 The Music of Reginald King
10. O Reverie
uiet music from the Masters
10. Close down

aneragyra
7. 0 a.m. Wake Up and Sing8.0 LONDON NEWS
8.40 Morning Melodies9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
10.30-11.30 Recordings
412. 0 Music While You Dine
41.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Recordings
3. 0 Kolisch Quartet

» Quartet No, 21 in D Major,
he

Ki8675 Mozart
3.15 French Broadcast for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
4.14 South Seas Serenades
4.30 These Were Popular5.0 The Children’s Hour:
Paradise Plumes
5.15-5.30 Latin Favourites
6. 0 "North of Moscow"
6.14 Sweet Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS ~
6.40 National Announcement
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Baid-Sgt. R, Lewis and the
Royal Artillery Band
Concerto for Cornet Wright7.16 "The Laughing Man"
7.28 eee Placement Announce-me ‘the Rud

ay
Vallee Show

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 The Coliseum Or-
chestra
The. Flash of Steel Colins8.3 Jaime Plana, Ulusion
8. 6 Renara (piano)
Mexicali Rose Tenney

= —

8. 9 Willa Hokin
Crimson Rose Long
8.12 Harry Horlick and his
Orchestra

| Gipsy Scene, Hungarian Scene° Trad.
8.18 "Achievement":
Gustaf Dalen

|8.45 Golden Voiced Tenors
|

8.58 To-morrow’s programmes |
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
8.25 The NBC Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Arturo Tos-'
canini

|

Symphony No. 1 in G MinorKalinikoff
10. 0 Close down(ARs
6. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 To-day’s Composer: Eric
Coates
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 "Australian Symphony in
Four Flats"
Talk prepared by Ruth France
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: Musicfrom the Map
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Singing Strings: NormanCloutier and his Orchestra
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Music Hall
3.15 French Broadcast for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Concertos for WindInstruments
Concerto for Clarinet and drch-estra in A Major, KV.622 Mozart
Played by Reginald Kell and the

TS$e
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Ricordanza (Etude No. 9) LisztPlayed by Egon Petri (piano)
"Alcina Suite"

Handel, arr. GohlerPlayed ‘by Willem’ Mendelbers
and New York Philharmonic
Orchestra
4.30 Cafe Music
5.Bp.-30 Children’s Hour: Natureght
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
New Mayfair Orchestra
Old Chelsea ‘Tauber, arr. Geeh!7.38 Winnie Melville and Derek
Oldham
Dainty Little Maiden BeslyI’ve Found a Whole World in
You Leslie
7.45 NEWS AND COMMENTARYFROM THE UNITED STATES8.0 The Royal Dunedin Male
Choir
Soloists: Dora Drake (soprano)
Zane Bartlett (violin)
Allan Mitchell (tenor)
Conductor: Ernest Drake
(From the Town Hall)9.0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Station Notices

9.27 Novelty OrchestraClarita Dominguez
9.30 "The Devil’s Cub," from the
Book by Georgette Heyer
9.56 Novelty Orchestra
Granada
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

[avo ita kee 3h,
5. 0-5,30 p.m. Music for Every-
manyn
6. 0 Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Music from the Movies
8. 0 Some Great Women Treated
Lightly: Sarah Siddons (NBS
production)

8.15 Vé&riety
8.30 These Bands Make Music:
Louis Levy and his Orchestra
9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Albert Sandler. and ~~ the
Palm Court Orchestra, with
Gladys Ripley
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

INVERCARGI
680 ke 441m. f

7. O a.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 LONDON NEWS
8. 0 A.C.E. Taik: "Tomatoes"
8.20 Devotional Service
9.30-8.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-
Primary Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Cousin
. Betty
5.15-5.30 Accordiana
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
BBC Newsreel ;

After Dinner Music
DOROTHY HANIFY
(pianist)
In a Mendelssohn Programme
Prelude and Fugue in E Minor
Study in B Flat Minor
; A Studio Recital
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Carmen," Act II Bizet
Soloists, Ghorus and Ofchestraof the Opera Comique, Paris,
under the direction of Elie Gohen
(Act III next Morfday at 8 p.m.)
8.27 "The Fair Maid of Perth"
Suite Bizet
London Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Ssir Thomas

Beecham
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance with the
Rhythm Makers
10. 0 Close down

NNOSoa

Monday, April 3News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

IZB wm son
MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesWe Travel the Friendly

Road with the Spectator10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home Decorating Session:Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5. O The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Music of the Novachord
6.30 Long Long Ago (Story of

[>]

oo

oo

the Dreamy Cricket)
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Ghost Corps
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor9.5 George and Nell
10. O District Quiz
Youth Must Have Its SwingLondon News
Variety Band Box
Close down
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ah WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances (last
broadcast)
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Wome Decorating session
(Questions and Answers)
11.10 The Shopping Reporter

AFTERNOON:
Easter Parade
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service session
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 George and Nell
10. 0 Thrills
10.15 Black Ivory
10.30 Hits From the Shows
11. 0 London News
412. 0 Close down

QaPnn-coo8o8

SZB ine ta.
MORNING;
London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club with Happi

6.
7.
o8o0

Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesEaster Parade
Armchair Romances
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Home Decorating session:

Questions and Answers
-10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON;

12. O Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of

peck J
Southern

2.30 The Home session
(Nancy)4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session,with Grace and Jacko
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
Songs of Good Cheer
Reserved
Red Streak
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosb
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
George and Nell
Thanks for the Song
March of IndustryHits from the Shows
London News
Close down
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47, DUNEDIN
1310k.ec, 229m.

MORNING:
O Health Talk
OQ Aunt Daisy
-30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home Decorating session
(Questions and Answers)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2, 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce Tilbury)3.30 Paki Waiata Maori
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui Mao-
Farlane)4.45 The Children’s session5.0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport-Golf--Bobby Jones (Long Putt)7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Wind in the Bracken
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Dames Don’t Care
9. 3 George and Nell10. O Footsteps of Fate10.15 -The Musical 1.Q,11. 0 London News11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Easter Bride session, con«
ducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety645 The Famous Match
7. 0 Gardening session
7.15 Armchair Romances: The
Mirror of Life
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow

ry
0 Current Ceiling Prices
The Life of Mary Southern

$20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Citadel
9. George and Nell
9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.45 The Auction Block
10. 0 Close down

Dr. Turbott: Health talk,
7.380 this morning, from all
ZB stations.

Pa Pa

"Life of Mary Southern," 2
o’clock this afternoon all ZB
stations. *
Junior Quiz, a general know-
ledge session for the younger
generation. Your local ZB
station, 5 o’clock this after-
noon,


